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1 4451 ############## 101342 DUSHYANT BHARDWAJ BHARAT BHUSHAN 2017035500132830 170790480036 BOD

2 4455 ############## 101343 HITESH MUNDRA SANJAY KUMAR 2017035500132840 170790480037 BOD

3 4551 ############## 101357 SWANI MEHTA SANJAY MEHTA 2017035500114410 170630450141 BOD

4 4551 ############## 101362 RAJPAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR 2017035500119940 170630452008 CPC

5 4551 ############## 101365 ANAMIKA ROSHAN LAL 2017035500119980 170630452012 BOD

6 4551 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 BOD

7 4551 ############## 101378 NISHU ARORA SUBHASH CHANDER 2017035500120250 170630452039 CPC

8 4551 ############## 101379 PANKAJ BANSAL RAKESH KUMAR 2017035500120260 170630452040 CPC

9 4551 ############## 101381 SHARMANPREET JASPAL SINGH 2017035500120290 170630452043 BOD

10 4551 ############## 101393 SAKSHI DEV RAJ 2017035500075390 170010452012 BOD

11 4551 ############## 101395 MEHAK SHANKAR LAL 2017035500075720 170010450062 BOD

12 4551 ############## 101396 MUSKAN RATUSARIA SUBHASH RATUSARIA 2017035500076270 170010450081 BOD

13 4551 ############## 101400 NATASHA PAWAN KUMAR 2017035500077090 170010450107 BOD

14 4551 ############## 101403 ANAMIKA VIKRAM BHARDWAJ 2017035500077630 170010450124 Ex-Parte BOD

15 4551 ############## 101407 BANTI KUMAR DALIP KUMAR 2017035500075300 170020450080 BOD

16 4551 ############## 101408 SUSHIL RAJENDER 2017035500075520 170020450090 BOD

17 4551 ############## 101409 MANOJ JAIN KRISHAN LAL 2017035500075590 170020450095 BOD

18 4551 ############## 101414 SANDEEP RAJENDER 2017035500076610 170020450156 BOD

19 4551 ############## 101421 AKSHIT JINDAL RAJIV KUMAR JINDAL 2017035500077850 170020450236 CPC

20 4551 ############## 101423 AJAY KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH 2017035500094370 170080450045 CPC

21 4551 ############## 101426 VIJAY KUMAR GIAN CHAND 2017035500093940 170080450021 Ex-Parte CPC

22 4551 ############## 101427 GURJANT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 2017035500094070 170080450026 Ex-Parte CPC

23 4551 ############## 101430 KULDEEP PRAHLAD 2017035500007220 170270450004 BOD

24 4551 ############## 101432 JITENDER JASSU RAM 2017035500007470 170270450029 Ex-Parte BOD

25 4551 ############## 101433 SUNIL SAHARAN RAMMURTI 2017035500007490 170270450031 Ex-Parte BOD

26 4551 ############## 101434 TONY PRAVEEN KUMAR 2017035500003880 170280450002 BOD

27 4551 ############## 101438 RAMKRISHAN KIRTI KUMAR 2017035500008050 170290450017 Ex-Parte BOD

28 4551 ############## 101450 RITESH SUNIL KUMAR 2017035500113110 170630450011 CPC

29 4551 ############## 101456 NITIN YADAV SUNIL KUMAR 2017035500113290 170630450029 CPC

30 4551 ############## 101477 DEEPAK GOYAL SATPAL GOYAL 2017035500113720 170630450072 BOD

31 4551 ############## 101487 PRINCE GARG MAHENDER GARG 2017035500113890 170630450089 BOD

32 4551 ############## 101489 PURAV MEHTA HITESH KUMAR 2017035500113920 170630450092 BOD

33 4551 ############## 101498 MOHIT RAVI KUMAR SETHI 2017035500114120 170630450112 BOD

34 4552 ############## 101350 RITIKA YOGESH KUMAR 2017035500114420 170630450142 BOD

35 4552 ############## 101357 SWANI MEHTA SANJAY MEHTA 2017035500114410 170630450141 BOD

36 4552 ############## 101362 RAJPAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR 2017035500119940 170630452008 BOD

37 4552 ############## 101363 HARPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 2017035500119950 170630452009 BOD

38 4552 ############## 101365 ANAMIKA ROSHAN LAL 2017035500119980 170630452012 BOD

39 4552 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 CPC

40 4552 ############## 101373 SUNNY SONI SURESH SONI 2017035500120170 170630452031 BOD

41 4552 ############## 101374 RAHUL DALMIA PAWAN DALMIA 2017035500120180 170630452032 BOD

42 4552 ############## 101375 RICKY MEHTA NANAK CHAND 2017035500120210 170630452035 BOD

43 4552 ############## 101378 NISHU ARORA SUBHASH CHANDER 2017035500120250 170630452039 BOD

44 4552 ############## 101384 KAVITA RAJ KUMAR 2017035500120340 170630452048 CPC

45 4552 ############## 101388 NUPUR SACHDEVA DHARMYASH DEV 2017035500074180 170010452002 CPC

46 4552 ############## 101394 KANCHAN SATISH KUMAR 2017035500075680 170010452016 BOD

47 4552 ############## 101396 MUSKAN RATUSARIA SUBHASH RATUSARIA 2017035500076270 170010450081 BOD

48 4552 ############## 101415 RAVI KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 2017035500076870 170020450175 BOD

49 4552 ############## 101428 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVIR 2017035500094130 170080450030 Ex-Parte CPC

50 4552 ############## 101480 RATANDEEP BALVIR RAM 2017035500113790 170630450079 CPC

51 4552 ############## 101490 PARDHYUMAN KASNIA RAJENDER KASNIA 2017035500113930 170630450093 BOD

52 4552 ############## 101522 KAMINI MEHTA LALIT MEHTA 2017035500114330 170630450133 BOD

53 4552 ############## 101534 AMRITPAL SINGH GURMANGAT SINGH 2017035500120580 170630452072 CPC

BOD Benefit of Doubt.

EX-Parte The Candidate remained absent & didn't appear before the UMC Committee. Hence, the Committee decided the case as per available records being 

exparte.

EEC+1 Year Entire Examination Cancelled + 01 year

EEC+3 Year Entire Examination Cancelled + 03 year

CPC Concerned Paper cancelled.

      CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

“B” Grade Accredited by NAAC 

Abbreviations:-

EEC Entire Examination Cancelled.

The UMC Committee, decided the following UMC cases Online Examinations (September/October-2020) in the meeting held on 19.12.2020 to 

21.12.2020 and decisions of the committee are as mentioned:

NOTIFICATION No. 2
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54 4553 ############## 101350 RITIKA YOGESH KUMAR 2017035500114420 170630450142 BOD

55 4553 ############## 101352 VANSHIKA RAVI SINGH 2017035500114500 170630450150 Ex-Parte BOD

56 4553 ############## 101358 NANY CHAUDHARY PUSHPENDER SINGH 2017035500114470 170630450147 BOD

57 4553 ############## 101360 NIKHIL SINGLA NIRANJAN SINGLA 2017035500119910 170630452005 CPC

58 4553 ############## 101368 MEGHA NIRANJAN KUMAR 2017035500120040 170630452018 BOD

59 4553 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 CPC

60 4553 ############## 101378 NISHU ARORA SUBHASH CHANDER 2017035500120250 170630452039 BOD

61 4553 ############## 101379 PANKAJ BANSAL RAKESH KUMAR 2017035500120260 170630452040 CPC

62 4553 ############## 101387 HASANPREET SINGH GAMDUR SINGH 2017035500120430 170630452057 BOD

63 4553 ############## 101388 NUPUR SACHDEVA DHARMYASH DEV 2017035500074180 170010452002 BOD

64 4553 ############## 101397 NEHA PURAN MAL 2017035500076450 170010450087 CPC

65 4553 ############## 101405 RAVI KUMAR KHIRAJ KUMAR 2017035500074520 170020450036 BOD

66 4553 ############## 101427 GURJANT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 2017035500094070 170080450026 Ex-Parte BOD

67 4553 ############## 101443 VIKRAMJEET RAM NIWAS 2017035500013420 170300450114 BOD

68 4553 ############## 101493 JITENDER SHARMA SATYANARAYAN 2017035500113990 170630450099 CPC

69 4553 ############## 101496 KUSHAL JINDAL RAJENDER 2017035500114070 170630450107 CPC

70 4553 ############## 101497 CHIRAG KAMRA NARENDER KAMRA 2017035500114110 170630450111 BOD

71 4553 ############## 101499 LOKESH GUPTA BHUPINDER KUMAR 2017035500114130 170630450113 BOD

72 4553 ############## 101502 GAURAV LUTHRA VINOD KUMAR 2017035500114190 170630450119 BOD

73 4553 ############## 101516 LOVKESH HARBANS MALIK 2017035500114220 170630450122 Ex-Parte CPC

74 4553 ############## 101518 MUSKAN GURPREET SINGH 2017035500114290 170630450129 BOD

75 4553 ############## 101523 MANSI BAJAJ RAJENDER PAL BAJAJ 2017035500114340 170630450134 BOD

76 4553 ############## 101526 VISHAL RATHI KIRTI KUMAR 2017035500120460 170630452060 BOD

77 4554 ############## 101437 SHRUTI MANOJ KUMAR 2017035500006160 170280450230 Ex-Parte CPC

78 4554 ############## 101439 ANKIT GARG HANUMAN 2017035500013210 170300450093 Ex-Parte CPC

79 4554 ############## 101441 PARMINDER KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 2017035500013320 170300450104 CPC

80 4554 ############## 101442 MANOJ RAJESH KUMAR 2017035500013380 170300450110 CPC

81 4554 ############## 101444 MONU RAKESH KUMAR 2017035500013430 170300450115 BOD

82 4556 ############## 101408 SUSHIL RAJENDER 2017035500075520 170020450090 BOD

83 4556 ############## 101411 DHARMVIR GIR RANJIT GIR 2017035500075990 170020450118 BOD

84 4556 ############## 101418 HARMAN SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 2017035500077380 170020450207 Ex-Parte CPC

85 4556 ############## 101435 GITIKA HARISH KUMAR 2017035500005830 170280450197 Ex-Parte BOD

86 4557 ############## 101360 NIKHIL SINGLA NIRANJAN SINGLA 2017035500119910 170630452005 CPC

87 4557 ############## 101368 MEGHA NIRANJAN KUMAR 2017035500120040 170630452018 BOD

88 4557 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 CPC

89 4557 ############## 101379 PANKAJ BANSAL RAKESH KUMAR 2017035500120260 170630452040 CPC

90 4557 ############## 101395 MEHAK SHANKAR LAL 2017035500075720 170010450062 CPC

91 4557 ############## 101433 SUNIL SAHARAN RAMMURTI 2017035500007490 170270450031 Ex-Parte BOD

92 4557 ############## 101459 JOGINDER MANGE RAM 2017035500113400 170630450040 Ex-Parte CPC

93 4557 ############## 101464 MAYANK BANSAL SATISH KUMAR 2017035500113510 170630450051 BOD

94 4557 ############## 101465 PALLAV GAGNEJA RAJIV KUMAR 2017035500113520 170630450052 CPC

95 4557 ############## 101483 CHIRANSHU PAHWA SANJAY PAHWA 2017035500113850 170630450085 CPC

96 4557 ############## 101494 NAMAN PHUTELA KRISHAN KUMAR 2017035500114010 170630450101 BOD 

97 4557 ############## 101501 AJAY MIROK JAI CHAND 2017035500114160 170630450116 BOD

98 4561 ############## 101362 RAJPAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR 2017035500119940 170630452008 BOD

99 4561 ############## 101370 HARSH PHARIA OM PARKASH PHARIA 2017035500120080 170630452022 BOD 

100 4561 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 CPC

101 4561 ############## 101375 RICKY MEHTA NANAK CHAND 2017035500120210 170630452035 BOD

102 4562 ############## 101357 SWANI MEHTA SANJAY MEHTA 2017035500114410 170630450141 BOD

103 4562 ############## 101362 RAJPAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR 2017035500119940 170630452008 BOD

104 4562 ############## 101363 HARPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 2017035500119950 170630452009 BOD

105 4562 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 CPC

106 4562 ############## 101375 RICKY MEHTA NANAK CHAND 2017035500120210 170630452035 BOD

107 4562 ############## 101379 PANKAJ BANSAL RAKESH KUMAR 2017035500120260 170630452040 BOD

108 4562 ############## 101395 MEHAK SHANKAR LAL 2017035500075720 170010450062 BOD

109 4562 ############## 101396 MUSKAN RATUSARIA SUBHASH RATUSARIA 2017035500076270 170010450081 BOD

110 4562 ############## 101403 ANAMIKA VIKRAM BHARDWAJ 2017035500077630 170010450124 Ex-Parte BOD

111 4562 ############## 101409 MANOJ JAIN KRISHAN LAL 2017035500075590 170020450095 CPC

112 4562 ############## 101421 AKSHIT JINDAL RAJIV KUMAR JINDAL 2017035500077850 170020450236 CPC

113 4562 ############## 101426 VIJAY KUMAR GIAN CHAND 2017035500093940 170080450021 Ex-Parte CPC

114 4562 ############## 101427 GURJANT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 2017035500094070 170080450026 Ex-Parte BOD

115 4562 ############## 101428 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVIR 2017035500094130 170080450030 Ex-Parte BOD

116 4562 ############## 101430 KULDEEP PRAHLAD 2017035500007220 170270450004 CPC

117 4562 ############## 101431 KAMLESH KALU RAM 2017035500007350 170270450017 Ex-Parte BOD

118 4562 ############## 101462 YOGESH ARYA SURENDER ARYA 2017035500113470 170630450047 BOD 

119 4562 ############## 101463 KUNAL MEHTA MR NARENDER KUMAR 2017035500113490 170630450049 BOD

120 4562 ############## 101464 MAYANK BANSAL SATISH KUMAR 2017035500113510 170630450051 BOD 
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121 4562 ############## 101465 PALLAV GAGNEJA RAJIV KUMAR 2017035500113520 170630450052 CPC

122 4562 ############## 101475 CHANPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 2017035500113700 170630450070 BOD 

123 4562 ############## 101477 DEEPAK GOYAL SATPAL GOYAL 2017035500113720 170630450072 CPC

124 4562 ############## 101532 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 2017035500120540 170630452068 CPC

125 4861 ############## 101615 Shubham Kumar MANGAT RAM 16163452037 16163452037 Ex-Parte CPC

126 4861 ############## 101786 KARNDEEP JANAK RAJ 16163450165 16163450165 BOD 

127 4863 ############## 101562 Pawan Kumar MAHENDER SINGH 16102450122 16102450122 Ex-Parte CPC

128 4864 ############## 101561 RAMANDEEP RAM KISHAN 16163450052 16163450052 Ex-Parte BOD

129 4864 ############## 101615 Shubham Kumar MANGAT RAM 16163452037 16163452037 Ex-Parte CPC

130 4865 ############## 101617 Mehul Grover ANIL GROVER 16163452042 16163452042 Ex-Parte CPC

131 5111 ############## 101734 HIMANSHU SHARMA ATAM PARKASH 16163460034 16163460034 BOD 

132 5252 ############## 101550 NISHANT DINESH KUMAR 2017035500094810 170080442019 BOD 

133 5252 ############## 101700 HARPREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH 2017035500083570 170020442226 CPC

134 5252 ############## 101704 RAVISH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 2017035500094730 170080442011 BOD 

135 5252 ############## 101789 PARDEEP KUMAR 

KAUSHIK

SATPAL KAUSHIK 14102442085 14102442085 CPC

136 5253 ############## 101559 dhruv kathpal ASHOK KATHPAL 15102442018 15102442018 BOD 

137 5253 ############## 101575 man singh RAM SINGH 16102442113 16102442113 Ex-Parte CPC

138 5253 ############## 101580 Shakuntla Devi DALIP SINGH 14230442177 14230442177 BOD

139 5253 ############## 101694 MOHAN LAL NAURANG RAM 2017035500081380 170020442007 Ex-Parte BOD

140 5254 ############## 101585 pankaj sharma KRISHAN LAL 16230442068 16230442068 CPC

141 5254 ############## 101598 Deepak RAJENDER 15163442053 15163442053 CPC

142 5254 ############## 101600 Kartik SHIV SHANKAR KAUSHIK 16163442088 16163442088 BOD

143 5255 ############## 101593 SANJAY KUMAR MAKHAN LAL 2017035500079120 170020440019 BOD

144 5255 ############## 101607 MAYUR SETHI HARISH SETHI 2017035500119520 170630440005 BOD

145 5255 ############## 101630 CHANDER MOHAN BHAGWAN DASS 2017035500079520 170020440059 CPC

146 5255 ############## 101632 SOURAV THAKUR DHARMENDER KUMAR 2017035500079600 170020440067 BOD

147 5255 ############## 101633 RAVI CHANDER PAL 2017035500079610 170020440068 CPC

148 5255 ############## 101637 RAHUL KUMAR JIWAN KUMAR 2017035500093490 170080440004 BOD

149 5255 ############## 101641 puneet kumar DINESH KUMAR 16102440036 16102440036 Ex-Parte BOD

150 5255 ############## 101643 Amit Kumar RAM KISHAN 16102440051 16102440051 BOD

151 5255 ############## 101800 SANDEEP HAZARI LAL 15230440057 15230440057 BOD

152 5256 ############## 101593 SANJAY KUMAR MAKHAN LAL 2017035500079120 170020440019 Ex-Parte CPC

153 5256 ############## 101623 ASHOK KUMAR DEVI LAL 2017035500079300 170020440037 BOD

154 5256 ############## 101627 SAHIL DALBIR MASIH 2017035500079370 170020440044 BOD

155 5256 ############## 101630 CHANDER MOHAN BHAGWAN DASS 2017035500079520 170020440059 Ex-Parte CPC

156 5256 ############## 101632 SOURAV THAKUR DHARMENDER KUMAR 2017035500079600 170020440067 Ex-Parte BOD

157 5256 ############## 101756 MOHIT MEHTA SUSHIL KUMAR 2017035500079500 170020440057 BOD

158 5257 ############## 101554 SIDHARTH SURYA PRAKASH 2017035500094940 170080442032 BOD

159 5257 ############## 101558 Akshay saini RAM SINGH 15102442017 15102442017 BOD

160 5257 ############## 101559 Dhruv kathpa ASHOK KATHPAL 15102442018 15102442018 BOD

161 5257 ############## 101581 Monika CHETRAM 14230442179 14230442179 BOD

162 5257 ############## 101643 Amit Kumar RAM KISHAN 16102440051 16102440051 CPC

163 5258 ############## 101588 DHARAMPAL VED PARKASH 2017035500078950 170020440002 BOD

164 5258 ############## 101800 SANDEEP HAZARI LAL 15230440057 15230440057 CPC

165 5259 ############## 101506 SONU GANGA RAM 2017035500047610 170020430818 BOD

166 5259 ############## 101545 Sapanpreet singh NULL 16163430135 16163430135 Ex-Parte BOD

167 5259 ############## 101592 SONU SHARMA RAM CHANDER 2017035500079100 170020440017 BOD

168 5259 ############## 101687 Harpreet Singh JAGPAL SINGH 16102440032 16102440032 CPC

169 5259 ############## 101694 MOHAN LAL NAURANG RAM 2017035500081380 170020442007 Ex-Parte BOD

170 5259 ############## 101697 MOHIT KASWAN VIJAY SINGH 2017035500082550 170020442124 BOD

171 5259 ############## 101783 NANCY NULL 16106430112 16106430112 Ex-Parte BOD

172 5260 ############## 101545 Sapanpreet singh NULL 16163430135 16163430135 Ex-Parte BOD

173 5260 ############## 101627 SAHIL DALBIR MASIH 2017035500079370 170020440044 BOD

174 5260 ############## 101684 Akshay  Chanda OM PARKASH 15102440028 15102440028 BOD

175 5260 ############## 101783 NANCY NULL 16106430112 16106430112 Ex-Parte BOD

176 5261 ############## 101506 SONU GANGA RAM 2017035500047610 170020430818 CPC

177 5261 ############## 101544 Deepak kumar NULL 16163430104 16163430104 CPC

178 5261 ############## 101545 Sapanpreet singh NULL 16163430135 16163430135 BOD

179 5261 ############## 101550 NISHANT DINESH KUMAR 2017035500094810 170080442019 BOD

180 5261 ############## 101552 PAWAN KUMAR DHARM PAL 2017035500094890 170080442027 CPC

181 5261 ############## 101554 SIDHARTH SURYA PRAKASH 2017035500094940 170080442032 CPC

182 5261 ############## 101603 Mamta Rani RAJPAL SINGH 14230442034 14230442034 BOD

183 5261 ############## 101625 ASHISH BATRA ASHOK BATRA 2017035500079330 170020440040 CPC

184 5261 ############## 101627 SAHIL DALBIR MASIH 2017035500079370 170020440044 Ex-Parte CPC

185 5261 ############## 101629 JATIN RADHY SHYAM 2017035500079450 170020440052 BOD

186 5261 ############## 101635 HIMANSHU SONI SANJAY SONI 2017035500093480 170080440003 CPC

187 5261 ############## 101637 RAHUL KUMAR JIWAN KUMAR 2017035500093490 170080440004 BOD
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188 5261 ############## 101641 puneet kumar DINESH KUMAR 16102440036 16102440036 Ex-Parte CPC

189 5261 ############## 101643 Amit Kumar RAM KISHAN 16102440051 16102440051 CPC

190 5266 ############## 101548 PARAS LOONA SHAM LOONA 2017035500114740 170630443013 BOD

191 5411 ############## 101542 RAJWINDER SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 2017035500119160 170630470001 BOD

192 5650 ############## 101341 KRISH SURENDER KUMAR 2017035500132720 170790480025 CPC

193 5650 ############## 101342 DUSHYANT BHARDWAJ BHARAT BHUSHAN 2017035500132830 170790480036 CPC

194 5650 ############## 101343 HITESH MUNDRA SANJAY KUMAR 2017035500132840 170790480037 CPC

195 5650 ############## 101347 JYOTI MADAAN DEEPAK MADAAN 2017035500114380 170630450138 CPC

196 5650 ############## 101357 SWANI MEHTA SANJAY MEHTA 2017035500114410 170630450141 BOD

197 5650 ############## 101362 RAJPAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR 2017035500119940 170630452008 BOD

198 5650 ############## 101365 ANAMIKA ROSHAN LAL 2017035500119980 170630452012 BOD

199 5650 ############## 101371 GOURAV JAIN ARVIND JAIN 2017035500120110 170630452025 CPC

200 5650 ############## 101377 ARMAN SINGH GURDEV SINGH 2017035500120240 170630452038 CPC

201 5650 ############## 101378 NISHU ARORA SUBHASH CHANDER 2017035500120250 170630452039 BOD

202 5650 ############## 101379 PANKAJ BANSAL RAKESH KUMAR 2017035500120260 170630452040 CPC

203 5650 ############## 101389 ARZOO DARSHAN LAL 2017035500074470 170010450019 BOD

204 5650 ############## 101390 SUMAN PURAN CHAND 2017035500074580 170010450024 BOD

205 5650 ############## 101391 DIKSHA SINWER RAVINDER KUMAR 2017035500074780 170010450027 BOD

206 5650 ############## 101397 NEHA PURAN MAL 2017035500076450 170010450087 CPC

207 5650 ############## 101454 MANAN BANSAL SANJEEV KUMAR 2017035500113220 170630450022 BOD

208 5650 ############## 101458 SANYAM NARULA KEWAL KRISHAN 

NARULA

2017035500113340 170630450034 BOD

209 5650 ############## 101460 MANOJ KUMAR PALA RAM 2017035500113410 170630450041 BOD

210 5650 ############## 101466 LOVKESH SUKHRALIIA MADAN LAL 2017035500113530 170630450053 BOD

211 5650 ############## 101473 LAKSHAY GOYAL BHARAT BHUSHAN 

GOYAL

2017035500113640 170630450064 BOD

212 5650 ############## 101498 MOHIT RAVI KUMAR SETHI 2017035500114120 170630450112 CPC

213 5650 ############## 101517 CHIRAG SHARMA LALIT SHARMA 2017035500114260 170630450126 BOD

214 5650 ############## 101518 MUSKAN GURPREET SINGH 2017035500114290 170630450129 BOD

215 5650 ############## 101532 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 2017035500120540 170630452068 CPC

216 5650 ############## 101551 MUKESH RAM CHANDER 2017035500094840 170080442022 CPC

217 5650 ############## 101695 PARMOD KUMAR MOHAN LAL 2017035500081600 170020442029 BOD

218 5650 ############## 101707 RAHUL SIHAG NIHAL SINGH SIHAG 2017035500094720 170080442010 BOD

219 5650 ############## 101750 SAHIL SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 2017035500068620 170300430391 Ex-Parte BOD

220 5682 ############## 101509 PUNIT KUMAR VIRBHAN 2017035500030270 170270430055 CPC

221 5684 ############## 101647 BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSI LAL 2017035500048000 170020430857 CPC

222 5684 ############## 101664 SACHIN SHARMA HUKAM CHAND 

SHARMA

2017035500115410 170630430020 BOD

223 5684 ############## 101672 RAJBIR SHERA RAM 2017035500044030 170020430460 CPC

224 5684 ############## 101750 SAHIL SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 2017035500068620 170300430391 Ex-Parte CPC

225 5684 ############## 101765 NANCY RAJ KUMAR 2017035500072950 170010430178 CPC

226 5685 ############## 101811 MAMTA RANI RAMNIWAS 16230430634 16230430634 Ex-Parte BOD

227 5688 ############## 101503 VIRENDER NATH NANAK CHAND 2017035500045350 170020430592 BOD

228 5688 ############## 101669 GUNVIR SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 2017035500039540 170020430011 BOD

229 5690 ############## 101812 RAVINDER KUMAR KARAN SINGH 16230430392 16230430392 CPC

230 5692 ############## 101644 POONAM NULL 15228430479 15228430479 Ex-Parte BOD

231 5694 ############## 101508 VIKRAM RANBIR 2017035500030180 170270430046 CPC

232 5694 ############## 101674 MANDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 2017035500044540 170020430511 BOD

233 5694 ############## 101810 GURPREET SINGH WAZIR CHAND 16230430456 16230430456 Ex-Parte CPC

234 5696 ############## 101765 NANCY RAJ KUMAR 2017035500072950 170010430178 CPC

235 5701 ############## 101506 SONU GANGA RAM 2017035500047610 170020430818 BOD

236 5710 ############## 101646 ANIL KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 2017035500047680 170020430825 BOD

237 5710 ############## 101647 BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSI LAL 2017035500048000 170020430857 BOD

238 5710 ############## 101650 NAIB SINGH RAJ KUMAR 2017035500022040 170280430101 Ex-Parte BOD

239 5711 ############## 101808 Gurpreet Singh NULL 2017035500118300 170630430309 BOD

240 8555 ############## 101515 Poonam PYARE LAL 15125380078 15125380078 Ex-Parte BOD

241 8555 ############## 101676 Anju bala GOKAL CHAND 16125380020 16125380020 Ex-Parte BOD

242 8555 ############## 101791 GANGA SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 16125380038 16125380038 Ex-Parte BOD

243 8693 ############## 101792 RAMESH KUMAR DAULAT RAM 15157390049 15157390049 Ex-Parte CPC

244 8694 ############## 101792 RAMESH KUMAR DAULAT RAM 15157390049 15157390049 Ex-Parte CPC

245 10302 ############## 101606 SUNITI RAM CHANDER 2018035500059500 180630150021 Ex-Parte BOD

246 10642 ############## 101717 RENUBALA RAJESH KUMAR 2018035500108160 180300290010 Ex-Parte BOD

247 10643 ############## 101717 RENUBALA RAJESH KUMAR 2018035500108160 180300290010 Ex-Parte BOD

248 10644 ############## 101717 RENUBALA RAJESH KUMAR 2018035500108160 180300290010 Ex-Parte CPC

249 11451 ############## 101325 VIJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 2017035500130520 170250380020 BOD

250 11452 ############## 101325 VIJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 2017035500130520 170250380020 BOD

251 11453 ############## 101325 VIJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 2017035500130520 170250380020 BOD

252 11453 ############## 101329 DILRAJ SINGH AVTAR SINGH 2017035500153270 170570380001 CPC

253 11453 ############## 101332 RAVI NULL 2017035500153450 170570380019 BOD

254 11453 ############## 101334 AMRENDER NULL 2017035500153600 170570380034 CPC
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255 11453 ############## 101760 JAI SINGH BENIWAL SHERA RAM BENIWAL 2017035500153330 170570380007 BOD

256 11454 ############## 101325 VIJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 2017035500130520 170250380020 CPC

257 11454 ############## 101762 SATBIR SINGH 

KARWASRA

2017035500153680 170570380042 BOD

258 11455 ############## 101322 POOJA RANI SOHAN LAL 2017035500130340 170250380002 BOD

259 11455 ############## 101329 DILRAJ SINGH AVTAR SINGH 2017035500153270 170570380001 CPC

260 11455 ############## 101337 GURSHMINDER SINGH PARKASH SINGH 2017035500153670 170570380041 BOD

261 11671 ############## 101724 HEENA ASHOK KUAMR GULATI 2018035500137100 180300140014 Ex-Parte CPC

262 11671 ############## 101726 SONIKA JABBAR SINGH 2018035500123970 180560140028 Ex-Parte BOD

263 11672 ############## 101724 HEENA ASHOK KUAMR GULATI 2018035500137100 180300140014 Ex-Parte CPC

264 11674 ############## 101724 HEENA ASHOK KUAMR GULATI 2018035500137100 180300140014 Ex-Parte CPC

265 11674 ############## 101726 SONIKA JABBAR SINGH 2018035500123970 180560140028 Ex-Parte BOD

266 11677 ############## 101724 HEENA ASHOK KUAMR GULATI 2018035500137100 180300140014 Ex-Parte CPC

267 11712 ############## 101720 RITIKA SANJAY DALAL 15156340036 15156340036 BOD

268 13134 ############## 101721 JAVER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 2017035500110090 170040320013 Ex-Parte CPC

269 13281 ############## 101513 AASHIYA SULTAN RAFIQ AHMAD 2018035500125770 180740800048 Ex-Parte BOD

270 13283 ############## 101513 AASHIYA SULTAN RAFIQ AHMAD 2018035500125770 180740800048 Ex-Parte BOD
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6 PA/CPA office ofController of Examinations (for kind information of theController of Examinations) Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

 for Controller of Examinations

Superintendent (Conduct)

Assistant Registrar, R&S Branch, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
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